Blutspenden in 85354 bis zum 28.01.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Di

02.12.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.12.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.01.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.01.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15

Freising 85354
BRK-Haus - Neubau
Rotkreuzstr. 13 - 15



